

Spl (C) 13 / 2022  
Reg.No. 13 / 2022

Order No. 03 dt 14-05-2024

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused and evidence.

Sole accused on court bail is present by filing hazira.

Ld. Spl PP and Ld. Defence Counsel are present.

No witness is present.

Hence the case is adjourned.

Todate 15-05-2024 for appearance of the accused and evidence

Spl Judge  
Under Electricity Act at Darjeeling